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Tue 07/05/2024 Pearson BTEC AWARD Health and Social Care AM 09:00am Health and Wellbeing 2 hours Health and Social Care

Thur 09/05/2024 AQA GCSE Religious Studies A AM 09:00am Religious Studies A Paper 1: Christianity & Islam 1h 45m HUMANTIES

Thur 09/05/2024 AQA GCSE Drama PM 14:00pm Drama (Written) 1h 45m ARTS

Fri 10/05/2024 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy AM 09:00am Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1    H & F 1h 15m SCIENCE 

Mon 13/05/2024 AQA GCSE English Literature AM 09:00am English Literature Paper 1: Shakespeare and 19th century novel 1h 45m ENGLISH

Mon 13/05/2024 OCR CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL Sport Studies PM 14:00pm Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper 1h 15m ARTS

Tue 14/05/2024 AQA GCSE French AM French Paper 1: Listening Foundation 35m MFL

Tue 14/05/2024 AQA GCSE French AM French Paper 1: Listening Higher 45m MFL

Tue 14/05/2024 AQA GCSE French AM French Paper 3: Reading Foundation 45m MFL

Tue 14/05/2024 AQA GCSE French AM French Paper 3: Reading Higher 1h MFL

Wed 15/05/2024 AQA GCSE History AM 09:00am History Paper 1: Germany & Conflict 2h HUMANTIES

Thurs 16/05/2024 AQA GCSE Mathematics AM 09:00am Mathematics Paper 1 (non - calculator)       H & F 1h 30m MATHS

Thurs 16/05/2024 AQA GCSE Religious Studies A PM 14:00pm Religious Studies Paper 2: Thematic studies (excluding textual studies) 1h 45m HUMANTIES

Fri 17/05/2024 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy AM 09:00am Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1   H & F 1h 15m SCIENCE 

Fri 17/05/2024 AQA GCSE Geography PM 14:00pm Geography Paper 1: Living with the physical environment 1h 30m HUMANTIES

Mon 20/05/2024 AQA GCSE English Literature AM 09:00am English Literature Paper 2: Modern texts and poetry 2h 15m ENGLISH

Tues 21/05/2024 AQA GCSE Citizenship Studies AM 09:00am Citizenship Studies Paper 1 1h 45m HUMANTIES

Wed 22/05/2024 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy AM 09:00am Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1   H & F 1h 15m SCIENCE 

Thurs 23/05/2024 AQA GCSE English Language AM 09:00am English Language Paper 1: Explorations in creative reading and writing 1h 45m ENGLISH

Fri 24/05/2024 AQA GCSE French AM French Paper 4: Writing Foundation 1h MFL

Fri 24/05/2024 AQA GCSE French AM French Paper 4: Writing Higher 1h 15m MFL

Mon 03/06/2024 AQA GCSE Mathematics AM 09:00am Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator)   H & F 1h 30m MATHS

Mon 03/06/2024 AQA GCSE Citizenship Studies PM 14:00pm Citizenship Studies Paper 2 1h 45m HUMANTIES

Tues 04/06/2024 AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 1: Listening Foundation 35m MFL

Tues 04/06/2024 AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 1: Listening Higher 45m MFL

Tues 04/06/2024 AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 3: Reading Foundation 45m MFL

Tues 04/06/2024 AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 3: Reading Higher 1h MFL

Tues 04/06/2024 AQA GCSE History PM 14:00pm History Paper 2: Power and the people & Elizabethan England 2h HUMANTIES

Wed 05/06/2024 AQA GCSE Geography AM 09:00am Geography Paper 2: Challenges in the human environment 1h 30m HUMANTIES

Wed 05/06/2024 AQA GCSE Statistics PM 14:00pm Statistics Paper 1 1h 45m MATHS

Thur 06/06/2024 AQA GCSE English Language AM 09:00am English Language  Paper 2: Writers` viewpoints and perspectives 1h 45m ENGLISH

Thur 06/06/2024 EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Fri 07/06/2024 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy PM 14:00pm Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2   H & F 1h 15m SCIENCE 

Mon 10/06/2024 AQA GCSE Mathematics AM 09:00am Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator)   H & F 1h 30m MATHS

Mon 10/06/2024 AQA GCSE Spanish PM Spanish Paper 4: Writing Foundation 1h MFL

Mon 10/06/2024 AQA GCSE Spanish PM Spanish Paper 4: Writing Higher 1h 15m MFL

Mon 10/06/2024 OCR CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL Creative iMedia PM 14:00pm Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper 1h 30m ARTS

Tues 11/06/2024 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy AM 09:00am Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2  H & F 1h 15m SCIENCE 

Wed 12/06/2024 Pearson GCSE Portuguese Portuguese Paper 1: Listening  0h 45m MFL

Wed 12/06/2024 Pearson GCSE Portuguese Portuguese Paper 3: Reading 1h 00m MFL

Wed 12/06/2024 AQA GCSE Polish Polish Paper 1:Listening 45m MFL

Wed 12/06/2024 AQA GCSE Polish Polish Paper 3: Reading 1h MFL

Thur 13/06/2024 EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Fri 14/06/2024 AQA GCSE Geography AM 09:00am Geography Paper 3: Geographical applications 1h 30m HUMANTIES

Fri 14/06/2024 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy PM 14:00pm Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2    H & F 1h 15m SCIENCE 

Mon 17/06/2024 WJEC GCSE Music PM 14:00pm Music Component 3 (Eduqas) 1h 15m approx. ARTS

Mon 17/06/2024 AQA GCSE Statistics PM 14:00pm Statistics Paper 2 1h 45m MATHS

Tue 18/06/2024 AQA GCSE Polish PM 14:00pm Polish Paper 4: Writing 1h 15m MFL

Tue 18/06/2024 Pearson GCSE Portuguese PM 14:00pm Paper 4: Writing 1h 20m MFL

Wed 19/06/2024 WJEC GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition AM 09:00am Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqas) 1h 45m ARTS

Thur 20/06/2024 WJEC VOCATIONAL AWARD Hospitality and Catering AM 09:00am Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry 1h 20m ARTS

Wed 26/06/2024 EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY

HALF TERM                                                                                HALF TERM                                                                                                HALF TERM
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